ContactorsContactors,Relays,Starters Contactors
D
P-056P-055 Contactors,Relays,Starters
1.1 Certificates: CE, KEMA, VDE, EK, UKrSEPRO, EAC,  RCC, UL;
1.2 Electric ratings: AC50/60Hz, 690V, up to 95A;
1.3 Application: remote making & breaking circuits;
      protect circuit from over-load when assembling
      with thermal over-load relay;

NC1 AC Contactor, 9~95A
1. General
2.  Type designation
N C 1-□□ □□ -□
Z: DC coil
N:Reversing/change-over
type contactor
Number of contacts
10: 3 N/O main contacts+1 N/O auxiliary
      contact (9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
01: 3 N/O main contacts+1 N/C auxiliary
      contact (9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
11: 3 N/O main contacts+1 N/O
      and 1N/C auxiliary contact
      (40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
04: 4 N/O main contacts
      (9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
08: 2 N/O and 2N/C main contacts
      (9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
Basic specification, expressed
with the rated operational current
400(380)V, AC-3
Design sequence No.
Contactor
Company code
014
R
3. Curves
1
0.06
0.04
0.02
0.01
10 20 4030 60 80 100
0.15
5

NC1 AC Contactor, 9~95A
1. General
2.  Type designation
N C 1-□□ □□ -□
Z: DC coil
N:Reversing/change-over
type contactor
Number of contacts
10: 3 N/O main contacts+1 N/O auxiliary
      contact (9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
01: 3 N/O main contacts+1 N/C auxiliary
      contact (9A,12A,18A,25A,32A)
11: 3 N/O main contacts+1 N/O
      and 1N/C auxiliary contact
      (40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
04: 4 N/O main contacts
      (9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
08: 2 N/O and 2N/C main contacts
      (9A,12A,25A,40A,50A,65A,80A,95A)
Basic specification, expressed
with the rated operational current
400(380)V, AC-3
Design sequence No.
Contactor
Company code
014
R
3. Curves
1
0.06
0.04
0.02
0.01
10 20 4030 60 80 100
0.15
5

NC1-4004Z(N) DP
Contactor
2.  Type designation
N C 1-□□ 04 Z(N) DP
Company Code
Contactor
Design Sequence No.
4 N/O main contacts
Customised
Reversing AC / DC contactor
3.1 Ambient temperature: -5℃~+40℃,
      average does not over +35℃
3.2 Altitude: bellow to 2000m
3.3 Humidity: +40℃ max, relative humidity is no more than 50%,
      lower temperature allows a higher relative humidity.
3.4 Pollution degree: 3
3.5 Installation category: Ⅲ
3.6 Installation conditions: the mounting surface and the vertical
      gradient of not more than ± 5°. Product should be installed
      and used for no apparent shake, shock and vibration
3. Operating conditions
DC coil
Basic specification, expressed
with the rated operational current
(380V, AC-3)
NC1-40~95N
b c g h Φa
86
86
93
93
109
109
131
131
82
87
95
100
95
95
111
111
--
--
--
--
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
NC1-09N~12N
NC1-18N
NC1-25N
NC1-32N
Contactor model
C
a
b
h
40 g 40
φ
NC1-09~32N